POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM GUTTERS
230
• Manufacturer and Reference: Dales Fabrications Ltd: Dales Severn Gutter
Crompton Road Industrial Estate, Ilkeston, Derbys DE7 4BG. Tel: 0115 930 1521. Fax: 0115 930 7625.
website: www.dales-eaves.co.uk   email: sales@dales-eaves.co.uk
Manufacturer to be BS EN ISO 9001 approved and hold Design/Professional Indemnity Insurance with a first class security in the London Market.
Material/Grade: Aluminium Sheet to EN 485/515/573 : Designation NS3, Condition H14, supplied by BS EN ISO 9002 registered stockist to
ensure traceability.

Telephone :  0115  930 1521 •  Fax :  0115  930 7625 •  Emai l :  sa les@dales -eaves .co .uk
Stop Ends
Left Hand Right Hand
SE-03-000-L SE-03-000-R
DV-03-000-L DV-03-000-R
Internal Gutter Bracket
Part Ref SE-06-000-X
Joint Strap
1 No Req for each gutter
1 No Req for each corner
2 No Req for each outlet
Severn Dove
SE-02-000-X DV-02-000-X
External Corner
Angle Severn Dove
90° SE-05-090-E DV-050-090-E
135° SE-05-135-E DV-050-135-E
Outlets
Spigot 60mm long
Size Severn Dove
76 Sq SE-04-076-S DV-04-076-S
76 dia SE-04-076-D DV-04-076-D
101 Sq SE-04-101-S DV-04-101-S
101 dia SE-04-101-D DV-04-101-D
D A L E S
&  N B S  S p e c i f i c a t i o n  C l a u s ecomponents
FOR ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS,  PLEASE CONTACT ONE OF OUR PROJECT MANAGERS ON
TEL:  0115 930 1521
Internal Corner
Angle Severn Dove
90° SE-05-090-I DV-050-090-1
135° SE-05-135-I DV-050-135-1
Ogee RangeD A L E S
Descr ipt ion
The Dales Ogee range is an ideal choice for refurbishment projects or where a
traditional appearance is sought.